SUPERMOTO FUROPEAN
CHANPIONSHIP

?

Lites Trophy Thessaloniki

Pos. Nbr
1 119
2 97
3 96
4 93
5 32
6 213
7 34
8 122
9 6

10 124
11 22

Rider

COUSIN Nicolas
FILIPPETTI Gioele
KAIVERS Romain
CIAGLIA Luca
SAMMARTIN Elia
GAYA Jaume
ITURRIOZ Ezequiel
LLADOS Joan
HUNZIKER Luc
MADISSON Eero

PALS Patrick

©BProm 2017

K=

ROUND OF GREECE
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THESSALONIKI
14/15 JULY 2018

Fed.
FFM
FMI
FMB
FMI
FMI
RFME
RFME
RFME
FMS
SML

EMF

Thessaloniki, Sunday 15 July 2018

Team

Phoenix Racing Team
Team Birba Racing
MTR KTM Team
Gazza Racing Team
Phoenix Racing Team
Suzuki Grau

Suzuki Grau

TM Racing Factory Team
Phoenix Racing Team
MTR KTM Team

Degasoline

Posting Time: 14:52

Lites - Overall Classification

Motorcycle
™
™
KTM
Honda
™
Suzuki
Suzuki
™
KTM
KTM

™

R1

25
14
22
16
18
20
10
12
15
13

11

EUROPEY,

R2

25
22
14
18
15
11
20
16
13
12

10

Tot. Pts.

50
36
36
34
33
31
30
28
28
25

21
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